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LIST OF GOVERNMENT OF INDIA HOLIDAYS DURING THE ]TEAR 2023

Sl. No. ICSP Holidays Date Days of Week No. of Days

1 Republic Day 26-Jan Thursday 1

2 Dolj atral Holi B-Mar Wednesday 1

3 Mahavir Jayanti 4-Apr Tuesday 1

4 Good Fridatr 7-Apr Friday 1

5 Id-UL-Fitr 22-Apr Saturday 1

6 Buddha Purnima 6-May Friday 1

7 Id-ul-Zuha (Eakrid) 29-Jun Thursday 1

B Muharram 29-Jul Saturday 1

9 Independence Day 1s-Aug Tuesday 1

10 Janmashtami 7-Sep Thursday 1

11 Milad-un lYabi 28-Sep Thursday 1

t2 Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday 2-Oct Monday 1

13 Durga Puja
23 Oct
24 Oct

Monday-
Tuesday 2

L4 Kali PujalDiwali 12-Nov Sundar,, 1

15 Guru Nanak 's Birthday 27-Nov Monday 1

L6 Christmas Day 25-Dec Monday 1

TOTAL T7
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